
PTBC Agenda 10/07/2008
Date 25 September 2008 

Subject Permanent Town Building Committee 

Location/Time/Date Town Hall Annex – First Floor 
Tuesday, 07 October 2008 at 8:00 am 

Participants Ron Spangler (Ron_Spangler@verizon.net) 
Mark Miano, Facilities Manager (mmiano@town.arlington.ma.us) 
Sue Mazzarella (smazzarella@arlington.k12.ma.us) 
Brian Sullivan, Town Manager (bsullivan@town.arlington.ma.us) 
Robert Juusola (rjuusola@tcco.com) 
William Shea (elaine.bill@verizon.net) 
Charles Stretton (chstretton@aol.com) 
Suzanne Robinson (Suzanne@greenroundtable.org) 

PROPOSED AGENDA 

PERMANENT TOWN BUILDING COMMITTEE MEETING 

1. Selection of Project Manager for Highland and Central Fire Stations 

2. Other Business 

John W. Cole 
Chair 
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